and the Offeror’s compulsory acquisition of the remaining NWS Offer Shares

The table below sets out the shareholding structure of NWS immediately after
completion of the NWS Offers and the Offeror’s compulsory acquisition of the
remaining NWS Offer Shares in the event that it becomes entitled to exercise its right
of compulsory acquisition under the Companies Act and pursuant to Rule 2.11 of the
Takeovers Code, and does exercise such right, assuming that (a) there will be no change
in the shareholding structure of NWS (whether by way of exercise of any NWS Options
or otherwise) before completion of such compulsory acquisition (‘‘Scenario 1’’); and
(b) the number of NWS Options will not change and all NWS Options will be exercised

– 26 –

before the close of the NWS Share Offer, and there will be no other change in the
shareholding structure of NWS before completion of such compulsory acquisition)
(‘‘Scenario 2’’):

Immediately after completion of the NWS Offers and the Offeror’s

compulsory acquisition of the remaining NWS Offer Shares

Scenario 1 Scenario 2

No. of

NWS Shares

As a percentage

of the issued

share capital of

NWS

No. of

NWS Shares

As a percentage

of the issued

share capital of

NWS

Offeror 3,791,380,925 96.96% 3,876,019,575 97.02%

Offeror Concert Party whose NWS

Shares do not form part of the

NWS Offer Shares nor the

Disinterested NWS Shares:

— CTFE (other than through

NWD) (Note 1) 97,034,424 2.48% 97,034,424 2.43%

— CTFN (Note 2) 22,012,500 0.56% 22,012,500 0.55%

Offeror Concert Parties whose

NWS Shares form part of the

NWS Offer Shares and do not

form part of the Disinterested

NWS Shares:

— NWD Group (Note 3) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Dr. Henry Cheng

(Notes 4 and 5) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Peter Cheng and his spouse

(Notes 4 and 6) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mrs. Doo Cheng Sau Ha,

Amy (Note 4) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Chan Sau Kit, Allan

(Note 7) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. William Doo Junior

(Notes 4 and 8) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Dr. Adrian Cheng

(Notes 4 and 9) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Brian Cheng

(Notes 4 and 10) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Christopher Cheng

(Notes 4 and 11) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Ma Siu Cheung (Note 12) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— HSBC (Note 13) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— BOCI (Note 13) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— ING (Note 13) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Aggregate number of NWS Shares

held by the Offeror and the

Offeror Concert Parties 3,910,427,849 100.00% 3,995,066,499 100.00%

– 27 –

Immediately after completion of the NWS Offers and the Offeror’s

compulsory acquisition of the remaining NWS Offer Shares

Scenario 1 Scenario 2

No. of

NWS Shares

As a percentage

of the issued

share capital of

NWS

No. of

NWS Shares

As a percentage

of the issued

share capital of

NWS

Holders of Disinterested NWS

Shares as at the Announcement

Date

NWS Directors who are holders of

Disinterested NWS Shares

— Mr. Lam Wai Hon, Patrick

(Note 14) 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Ho Gilbert Chi Hang 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. To Hin Tsun, Gerald 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

— Mr. Dominic Lai 0 0.00% 0 0.00%